class

Open 1st Race
Open 1st Race
Open 1st Race

OBRA 3500 1st Race
OBRA 3500 1st Race
OBRA 3500 1st Race

OBRA 1000 1st Race
OBRA 1000 1st Race
OBRA 1000 1st Race
OBRA 1000 1st Race
OBRA 1000 1st Race

OBRA 500 1st Race
OBRA 500 1st Race
OBRA 500 1st Race
OBRA 500 1st Race
OBRA 500 1st Race

4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race

Open 2nd Race

8/25 Stage Stop Thirsty Thursday

rider_name
Lindsay Taylor
Joely Williamson
Lexi Burgess

Jackie Moe
Marcie Stewart
Heather Fitz-Gustafson

Gretchen Miller
Whitney Cabral
Rylee Jaggers
Ellie Purdy
Valerie James

Rylee Jaggers

Dana Millin

Ailee Aschoff

TARA BERTRAND
Shannon Bridgwater

Madison Malcolm
Jackie Moe

Zoey Miller
Lindsay Taylor
Michael Cuevas
Joely Williamson
Summer Miller
TARA BERTRAND
Wylie Sturm
Gretchen Miller
alli mcnealy

Angie Jaggers
Marcie Stewart
Gretchen Miller
Whitney Cabral
Whitney Cabral
Angie Jaggers

Lexi Burgess

Rylee Jaggers
Gracie Garthwaite
Amanda Chambers
Dana Millin

alli mcnealy

Ellie Purdy

Ailee Aschoff
cadence snyder
Crystal Alley

Rylee Jaggers
Heather Fitz-Gustafson

Jackie Moe

horse_name

A Classic Dreamz
CP Nyko

Mr jb 136

AllRiseForTheludge
Command the Casino
Dakota

Meowser

MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson"
Tonka

KL Playin Judge

Wanna Cash a Check

Amigo

GCH Smart Cats Plan
One Lucky Squirrel
Cash Me Out Bac
Waylon

Cricket
AllRiseForTheludge
Kiowas Yellow Bird

A Classic Dreamz
Pistol Talena (Pistol)
CP Nyko

Blazin Lucky Charms
Judge Splash of Cash
Ezra

Just Plain Frenchy

CP Victor

Amigo

Command the Casino
Meowser

Ole Time Fame "Nala"
MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson"
Tonka

Mr jb 136

Tonka

Chaz

Jaylo

GCH Smart Cats Plan
Ricky Bobby 2

KL Playin Judge

One Lucky Squirrel
jake

Hey Hey

Bindi

Dakota

AllRiseForTheJudge

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th

1D - 1st

score

No-Time

No-Time
No-Time

17.196
17.348
18.003

16.896
17.804

17.833
17.956
18.111
18.623
19.418

18.05
18.417
19.367
20.337
22.607

16.832
16.896
17.041
17.196
17.344
17.348
17.377
17.453
17.501
17.736
17.754
17.776
17.804
17.833
17.859
17.956
18.002
18.003
18.111
18.189
18.206
18.417
18.517
18.623
19.367
22.438
28.514

16.896

purse
$63.00

$63.00

$42.00
$28.00

$42.00
$28.00

$144.00
$110.00
$80.00

$129.00
$99.00
$72.00

$110.00
$84.00
$61.00

$95.00
$73.00
$53.00

$63.00



Open 2nd Race
Open 2nd Race

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
OBRA 1000 2nd Race
OBRA 1000 2nd Race
OBRA 1000 2nd Race
OBRA 1000 2nd Race
OBRA 1000 2nd Race

4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race

Lindsay Taylor
Marcie Stewart

Gretchen Miller
Whitney Cabral
Rylee Jaggers
Ellie Purdy
Valerie James
TARA BERTRAND

Jackie Moe

Zoey Miller
Lindsay Taylor
Michael Cuevas
Joely Williamson
Summer Miller
TARA BERTRAND
Wylie Sturm
Gretchen Miller
alli mcnealy

Angie Jaggers
Marcie Stewart
Gretchen Miller
Whitney Cabral
Whitney Cabral
Angie Jaggers

Lexi Burgess

Rylee Jaggers
Gracie Garthwaite
Amanda Chambers
Dana Millin

alli mcnealy

Ellie Purdy

Rylee Jaggers
Heather Fitz-Gustafson

A Classic Dreamz
Command the Casino

Meowser

MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson"

Tonka

KL Playin Judge
Wanna Cash a Check
Cash Me Out Bac

AllIRiseForTheludge
Kiowas Yellow Bird

A Classic Dreamz
Pistol Talena (Pistol)
CP Nyko

Blazin Lucky Charms
Judge Splash of Cash
Ezra

Just Plain Frenchy

CP Victor

Amigo

Command the Casino
Meowser

Ole Time Fame "Nala"

MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson"

Tonka

Mr jb 136

Tonka

Chaz

Jaylo

GCH Smart Cats Plan
Ricky Bobby 2

KL Playin Judge
Bindi

Dakota

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

17.196
17.804

17.833
17.956
18.111
18.623
19.418
20.337

16.896
17.041
17.196
17.344
17.348
17.377
17.453
17.501
17.736
17.754
17.776
17.804
17.833
17.859
17.956
18.002
18.003
18.111
18.189
18.206
18.417
18.517
18.623
1000.000 No Time
1000.000 No Time

$42.00
$28.00

$129.00
$99.00
$72.00

$116.00
$89.00
$65.00

$99.00
$76.00
$55.00

$86.00
$66.00
$48.00



