alaaa	8/25 Stage Stop Thirst		nle	20040	m
class	rider_name	horse_name	place	score	purse
Open 1st Race	Lindsay Taylor	A Classic Dreamz	1D - 1st	17.196	\$63.00
Open 1st Race	Joely Williamson	CP Nyko	1D - 2nd	17.348	
Open 1st Race	Lexi Burgess	Mr jb 136	1D - 3rd	18.003	
OBRA 3500 1st Race	Jackie Moe	AllRiseForTheJudge	1D - 1st	16.896	\$63.00
OBRA 3500 1st Race	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	1D - 2nd	17.804	
OBRA 3500 1st Race	Heather Fitz-Gustafson	Dakota		No-Time	
OBRA 1000 1st Race	Gretchen Miller	Meowser	1D - 1st	17.833	\$42.00
OBRA 1000 1st Race	Whitney Cabral	MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson"	1D - 2nd	17.956	\$28.00
OBRA 1000 1st Race	Rylee Jaggers	Tonka	1D - 3rd	18.111	φ20.00
OBRA 1000 1st Race	Ellie Purdy	KL Playin Judge	1D - 4th	18.623	
OBRA 1000 1st Race	Valerie James	Wanna Cash a Check	1D - 5th	19.418	
OBNA 1000 13t Nace	valerie James	Wallifa Casif a Check	10 - 301	13.416	
OBRA 500 1st Race	Rylee Jaggers	Amigo	1D - 1st	18.05	\$42.00
OBRA 500 1st Race	Dana Millin	GCH Smart Cats Plan	1D - 2nd	18.417	\$28.00
OBRA 500 1st Race	Ailee Aschoff	One Lucky Squirrel	1D - 3rd	19.367	
OBRA 500 1st Race	TARA BERTRAND	Cash Me Out Bac	1D - 4th	20.337	
OBRA 500 1st Race	Shannon Bridgwater	Waylon	1D - 5th	22.607	
4D 1st Race	Madison Malcolm	Cricket	1D - 1st	16.832	\$144.00
4D 1st Race	Jackie Moe	AllRiseForTheJudge	1D - 2nd		\$110.00
4D 1st Race	Zoey Miller	Kiowas Yellow Bird	1D - 3rd	17.041	\$80.00
4D 1st Race	Lindsay Taylor	A Classic Dreamz	1D - 4th	17.196	700.00
4D 1st Race	Michael Cuevas	Pistol Talena (Pistol)	2D - 1st	17.344	\$129.00
4D 1st Race	Joely Williamson	CP Nyko	2D - 2nd	17.348	\$99.00
4D 1st Race	Summer Miller	Blazin Lucky Charms	2D - 3rd	17.377	\$72.00
4D 1st Race	TARA BERTRAND	Judge Splash of Cash	2D - 4th	17.453	φ, 2.00
4D 1st Race	Wylie Sturm	Ezra	2D - 5th	17.501	
4D 1st Race	Gretchen Miller	Just Plain Frenchy	2D - 6th	17.736	
4D 1st Race	alli mcnealy	CP Victor	2D - 7th	17.754	
4D 1st Race	Angie Jaggers	Amigo	2D - 8th	17.776	
4D 1st Race	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	2D - 9th	17.804	
4D 1st Race	Gretchen Miller	Meowser	3D - 1st		\$110.00
4D 1st Race	Whitney Cabral	Ole Time Fame "Nala"	3D - 2nd	17.859	\$84.00
4D 1st Race	Whitney Cabral	MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson"	3D - 3rd	17.956	\$61.00
4D 1st Race	Angie Jaggers	Tonka	3D - 4th	18.002	φ01.0¢
4D 1st Race	Lexi Burgess	Mr jb 136	3D - 5th	18.003	
4D 1st Race	Rylee Jaggers	Tonka	3D - 6th	18.111	
4D 1st Race	Gracie Garthwaite	Chaz	3D - 7th	18.189	
4D 1st Race	Amanda Chambers	Jaylo	3D - 7th	18.206	
4D 1st Race	Dana Millin	GCH Smart Cats Plan	4D - 1st	18.417	\$95.00
4D 1st Race	alli mcnealy	Ricky Bobby 2	4D - 1st	18.517	\$73.00
4D 1st Race	Ellie Purdy	KL Playin Judge	4D - 3rd	18.623	\$53.00
4D 1st Race	Ailee Aschoff	One Lucky Squirrel	4D - 4th	19.367	,JJ.00
4D 1st Race	cadence snyder	jake	4D - 5th	22.438	
4D 1st Race	Crystal Alley	Hey Hey	4D - 6th	28.514	
4D 1st Race	Rylee Jaggers	Bindi	-D 0til	No-Time	
4D 1st Race	Heather Fitz-Gustafson	Dakota		No-Time	
Open 2nd Race	Jackie Moe	AllRiseForTheJudge	1D - 1st	16.896	\$63.00

Open 2nd Race	Lindsay Taylor	A Classic Dreamz	1D - 1st	17.196	
Open 2nd Race	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	1D - 2nd	17.804	
OBRA 1000 2nd Race	Gretchen Miller	Meowser	1D - 1st	17.833	\$42.00
OBRA 1000 2nd Race	Whitney Cabral	MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson"	1D - 2nd	17.956	\$28.00
OBRA 1000 2nd Race	Rylee Jaggers	Tonka	1D - 3rd	18.111	
OBRA 1000 2nd Race	Ellie Purdy	KL Playin Judge	1D - 4th	18.623	
OBRA 1000 2nd Race	Valerie James	Wanna Cash a Check	1D - 5th	19.418	
OBRA 1000 2nd Race	TARA BERTRAND	Cash Me Out Bac	1D - 1st	20.337	
4D 2nd Race	Jackie Moe	AllRiseForTheJudge	1D - 1st	16.896	\$129.00
4D 2nd Race	Zoey Miller	Kiowas Yellow Bird	1D - 2nd	17.041	\$99.00
4D 2nd Race	Lindsay Taylor	A Classic Dreamz	1D - 3rd	17.196	\$72.00
4D 2nd Race	Michael Cuevas	Pistol Talena (Pistol)	1D - 4th	17.344	
4D 2nd Race	Joely Williamson	CP Nyko	1D - 5th	17.348	
4D 2nd Race	Summer Miller	Blazin Lucky Charms	1D - 6th	17.377	
4D 2nd Race	TARA BERTRAND	Judge Splash of Cash	2D - 1st	17.453	\$116.00
4D 2nd Race	Wylie Sturm	Ezra	2D - 2nd	17.501	\$89.00
4D 2nd Race	Gretchen Miller	Just Plain Frenchy	2D - 3rd	17.736	\$65.00
4D 2nd Race	alli mcnealy	CP Victor	2D - 4th	17.754	
4D 2nd Race	Angie Jaggers	Amigo	2D - 5th	17.776	
4D 2nd Race	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	2D - 6th	17.804	
4D 2nd Race	Gretchen Miller	Meowser	2D - 7th	17.833	
4D 2nd Race	Whitney Cabral	Ole Time Fame "Nala"	2D - 8th	17.859	
4D 2nd Race	Whitney Cabral	MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson"	3D - 1st	17.956	\$99.00
4D 2nd Race	Angie Jaggers	Tonka	3D - 2nd	18.002	\$76.00
4D 2nd Race	Lexi Burgess	Mr jb 136	3D - 3rd	18.003	\$55.00
4D 2nd Race	Rylee Jaggers	Tonka	3D - 4th	18.111	
4D 2nd Race	Gracie Garthwaite	Chaz	3D - 5th	18.189	
4D 2nd Race	Amanda Chambers	Jaylo	3D - 6th	18.206	
4D 2nd Race	Dana Millin	GCH Smart Cats Plan	4D - 1st	18.417	\$86.00
4D 2nd Race	alli mcnealy	Ricky Bobby 2	4D - 2nd	18.517	\$66.00
4D 2nd Race	Ellie Purdy	KL Playin Judge	4D - 3rd	18.623	\$48.00
4D 2nd Race	Rylee Jaggers	Bindi		1000.000 No Time	
4D 2nd Race	Heather Fitz-Gustafson	Dakota		1000.000 No Time	